
Napomena: U slučaju da igrač ne uđe u igru, koeficijent 1 će biti izračunat za odgovarajući Bet Builder.  Vaze samo regularnih 90 minuta.

Over 3.5 shots ON target in every half Haaland Erling over 1.5 shots ON target

Over 3.5 cards in match Leonardo Marcos over 1.5 shots ON target

Both teams to score - YES Both teams to score - YES

Every team over 3.5 corners in match Over 3.5 corners in every half

8344 MANCHESTER CITY - AL-HILAL BetBuilder6 15,0

1

PON 21:00 8341 INTER - FLUMINENSE BetBuilder3 15,0 UTO 03:00

Football FIFA Club World Cup Bet Builder

R  ? 1 R  ?

Football FIFA Club World Cup Bet Builder Football FIFA Club World Cup Bet Builder

R  ?

PON 21:00 8337

Esposito Sebastiano over 0.5 shots ON target

R 

Football FIFA Club World Cup Bet Builder

1 R

INTER - FLUMINENSE BetBuilder1 15,0 UTO

Martinez Lautaro to score or assist Haaland Erling to score first goal in match

 ? 1

15,0

Inter will win the match and both teams to score Man. City over 2.5 goals in match

Inter over 1.5 corners in every half Man. City over 2.5 corners in first half

03:00 8342 MANCHESTER CITY - AL-HILAL BetBuilder4

Most cards in match - Al Hilal

Football FIFA Club World Cup Bet Builder Football FIFA Club World Cup Bet Builder

? 1 R  ? 1

PON 21:00 8338 INTER - FLUMINENSE BetBuilder2 15,0 UTO 03:00 8343 MANCHESTER CITY - AL-HILAL BetBuilder5 15,0

Inter will score in every half
Man. City to lead at halftime and win the match and over 2.5 goals in 

match

Over 3.5 corners in every half Over 4.5 corners in first half

Martinez Lautaro over 1.5 shots ON target Haaland Erling over 1.5 shots ON target

Thuram Marcus over 0.5 shots ON target Foden Phil over 1.5 shots ON target



Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golŠANSABET India Calcutta Football League Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

1.89 1.45 2.22 3.706.50 7.50 11.25 3.004.15 5.15 7.25 4.606.75 2.20 5.30 3.004.95 5.25 1.83 3.85
6.50

6701 PSG Bayern M 2.75 2.40 3.40 8.25 1.81 3.75
3.05 2.02 1.85 3.3511.0 5.40 23.5 10.56.75 3.55 16.0 7.2511.25 6.75 2.22 5.358.00 4.80 12.0 3.452.07 2.75 16.25 2.456723 Palmeira Chelsea 4.30

1.94 1.60 2.60 4.6013.75 6.00 27.0 3.008.25 4.30 18.0 3.5512.75 3.60 12.0 2.459.25 4.60 1.68 3.25
4.45

6709 B. Dortm Monterre 2.21 2.30 5.15 12.5 2.18 3.45
3.00 1.93 1.56 2.503.45 13.5 5.75 26.02.40 8.00 4.20 17.253.20 12.25 3.50 11.53.40 9.25 4.45 1.652.35 5.10 12.0 2.156000 Real M. Juventus 2.20

1.86 1.35 1.98 3.1026.5 3.10 49.0 3.0016.5 2.40 34.0 2.1117.5 4.80 18.75 1.6117.5 2.85 1.27 1.93
6.75

6733 ManCity Al Hilal 1.66 2.80 8.00 12.25 2.16 2.65
3.10 2.02 1.89 3.404.20 18.75 8.00 42.02.90 11.25 5.75 28.04.10 18.5 4.95 19.54.35 12.5 5.60 1.902.12 5.85 19.25 2.706708 Inter Fluminen 2.30

3+ 4+ 4+ 3+2+ I 2+ 3+ 3+GG 2+ I 2+ 3+
2>1 1+I& 1+I& 2+I&

1+II 2+II 2+II
2-2& 1-1& 2-2& 1>2

3+ 4+ 4+
2 & 1 & 2 & 1-1&T2 T2 T2 1 &2 & T1 T1 T12 GG1& GG1/ 1 &

GG2 GG2 GG? 1 X

Tim 2 golova Kombinacije VG
Kombinacije

golovaŠANSABET Prvo Oba tima daju
gol kombinacije

Tim 1 golova
poluvreme

2.12 1.58 2.40 4.251.78 2.50 2.35 2.406.25 7.00 4.90 1.481.23 1.62 3.50 5.65
8.50

Sub 18:00 6701 PSG 2.22 3.70 2.95 Bayern München 1.36
1.68 1.97 2.13 3.951.89 2.55 4.30 3.207.75 4.80 4.85 3.401.70 1.29 1.24 6.253.65 3.30 2.05 ChelseaSub 03:00 6723 Palmeiras

2.02 1.77 2.85 5.602.18 3.25 2.65 2.045.95 10.75 8.75 1.741.22 2.14 2.55 4.35
5.35

Sre 03:00 6709 B. Dortmund 1.70 3.85 5.00 Monterrey 1.14
2.08 2.03 1.75 2.801.72 2.14 3.15 2.604.35 6.00 10.75 8.501.14 1.21 2.16 2.551.68 3.95 4.95 JuventusUto 21:00 6000 Real Madrid

2.25 1.45 2.07 3.452.09 2.75 2.13 2.759.50 21.0 18.25 1.821.09 3.70 1.76 4.00
8.75

Uto 03:00 6733 Manchester City 1.25 5.90 10.5 Al Hilal Riyadh 1.02
1.67 1.97 2.15 3.952.07 2.80 4.65 3.254.05 4.85 11.0 10.01.11 1.25 2.12 2.651.70 3.50 5.55 Fluminense RJPon 21:00 6708 Inter

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 jedna utakmicaR  ? USA

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golŠANSABET FIFA Club World Cup Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

ŠANSABET Friendly Club Matches (2x45min. or 2x40min) Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? mesto odigravanja 1 X 2 se ne uzima u obzir 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 17:00 6735 Slavia Sofia 2.20 3.45 2.75 Lokomotiv Plovdiv 1.31 1.19 1.50 3.55 5.45 5.60 6.50 4.60 1.58 1.96 3.00 2.55 1.90 1.90 1.71 2.90 5.55
Pon 17:00 6736 Farul Constanta 2.30 3.55 2.55 KF Drita 1.37 1.18 1.45 3.70 5.85 6.00 6.25 4.15 1.49 1.80 2.65 2.35 2.09 1.95 1.59 2.55 4.65
Pon 17:30 6737Metalist 1925 Kharkiv 2.30 3.50 2.60 Botosani 1.35 1.19 1.46 3.65 5.75 5.85 6.25 4.25 1.53 1.85 2.75 2.40 2.01 1.93 1.63 2.65 4.95
Pon 17:30 6738 CSKA Sofia 4.00 3.60 1.72 Hajduk Split 1.85 1.17 1.14 6.75 8.75 5.75 4.50 2.65 1.68 2.09 3.20 2.60 1.86 1.89 1.74 2.95 5.75
Pon 17:30 6742 Akron Tolyatti 1.38 4.70 5.90 Spartak Kostroma 1.04 1.09 2.55 1.99 4.20 8.00 13.25 10.0 1.53 1.74 2.35 2.02 2.60 2.11 1.38 2.04 3.35
Pon 18:00 6739 Legia 2.45 3.45 2.45 Jablonec 1.41 1.19 1.40 4.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 3.95 1.54 1.88 2.80 2.45 1.98 1.92 1.65 2.70 5.10
Pon 18:00 6740 Ludogorets 2.60 3.75 2.19 FC Kobenhavn 1.51 1.16 1.35 4.20 6.75 6.75 5.85 3.45 1.38 1.60 2.20 2.08 2.45 2.07 1.42 2.13 3.60
Pon 18:00 6741 Sigma Olomouc 2.16 3.60 2.70 Universitatea Cluj 1.32 1.17 1.52 3.40 5.60 6.00 6.75 4.45 1.46 1.73 2.50 2.25 2.19 1.98 1.53 2.40 4.30
Pon 18:00 6743 Dinamo Moscow 1.27 5.35 7.25 OFK Beograd 1.01 1.06 3.00 1.79 4.15 9.25 16.5 12.5 2.24 1.30 1.841.54 1.70 2.19 1.88 2.902.90

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 11:30 5608George Telegraph S.C. 3.05 3.30 2.10 BSS Sporting Club 1.55 1.21 1.26 5.10 6.75 5.20 5.15 3.40 1.64 2.07 3.20 2.65 1.81 1.89 1.79 3.10 6.00
Pon 11:30 5609 Railway FC 6.00 4.35 1.40 Calcutta Customs 2.45 1.11 1.04 10.25 13.0 7.00 4.05 2.06 1.63 1.91 2.65 2.19 2.30 2.01 1.49 2.30 4.00
Pon 11:30 5614 Kalighat MS 2.80 3.60 2.11 Patha Chakra 1.54 1.18 1.30 4.60 6.75 6.00 5.45 3.35 2.00 1.51 2.351.45 1.71 2.45 2.22 4.15

ŠANSABET Iceland 3 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

2.23

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 21:15 2872 Grotta 2.10 3.50 2.75 Haukar 1.29 1.17 1.52 3.30 5.50 5.90 6.75 4.50 1.99 1.51 2.351.44 1.68 2.45 2.16 4.05

ŠANSABET Norway Premier Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

2.18

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 19:00 2508 Brann 1.56 4.30 5.15 Sandefjord 1.13 1.17 2.30 2.35 4.45 7.25 11.5 8.75 2.24 1.44 2.091.51 1.76 2.35 2.14 3.55

ŠANSABET Norway 3. Division - Gr.2 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

2.70

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 18:00 7514 Ranheim II 1.38 4.70 5.20 Kristiansund II 1.06 1.08 2.45 - - - - - - - - - 3.20 2.35 1.24 1.69 2.45
Pon 18:30 7515 Aalesund II 3.45 4.35 1.65 Spjelkavik 1.89 1.10 1.18 - - - - - - - - - 4.00 2.70 1.15 1.48 2.03

ŠANSABET Norway 3. Division - Gr.3 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 15:00 2526 Kongsvinger II 1.37 5.05 5.05 Ham Kam (B) 1.06 1.06 2.50 - - - - - 2.90 1.11 1.40- - - - 1.86

ŠANSABET Sweden Allsvenskan Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

4.50

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 19:00 2607 Mjallby 2.60 3.35 2.60 Malmo FF 1.45 1.28 1.44 4.40 6.00 5.20 6.00 4.35 1.66 2.14 3.30 2.80 1.92 2.00 1.84 3.10 6.25
Pon 19:00 2608 Djurgarden 1.63 4.00 4.95 Norrkoping 1.14 1.20 2.17 2.50 4.40 6.25 10.75 8.50 1.65 2.02 2.90 2.45 2.21 2.07 1.63 2.60 4.80

ŠANSABET Australia Victoria Premier League Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 11:30 3070 Kingston City 3.85 3.85 1.73 Brunswick City 1.88 1.16 1.17 6.50 8.75 6.25 4.70 2.70 2.12 1.42 2.091.42 1.62 2.21 2.06 3.55

ŠANSABET Australia NPL Victoria Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

2.55

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 12:15 3672Melbourne Victory U21 2.55 3.80 2.21 Melbourne Knights 1.50 1.15 1.37 4.05 6.50 7.00 5.95 3.45 1.29 1.45 1.90 1.89 2.952.85 2.23 1.31 1.85

Dopuna 30.06 Ponedeljak 2



2.024.05 2.70 1.15 1.48- - - -- - - -2.40 1.06 1.08 -4.75 4.95 1.40 Nomme United IIPon 17:00 3548 Kuressaare II

5+&3+ &4+ 1p. 0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2R  ?

12.0

ŠANSABET Estonia Esiliiga B (L3) Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golovašansa daju gol

1.49 1.97 2.50 5.002.12 3.05 5.50 3.654.65 4.20 8.00 6.751.20 1.31 1.69 3.352.03 3.05 3.90 Casric StarsPon 15:00 3101 Cape Town City FC

5+&3+ &4+ 1p. 0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golovašansa daju golŠANSABET South Africa 1 Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj

ŠANSABET Estonia 2 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golovašansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+&3+ &4+ 1p. 0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 18:00 3546 Tallinna Kalev II 4.40 4.30 1.54 FC Tallinn 2.12 1.11 1.11 7.25 10.75 7.75 4.65 2.26 1.38 1.55 2.03 1.86 2.85 2.21 1.32 1.88 3.00
Pon 18:00 3621 Nomme Kalju II 1.92 3.85 3.05 Levadia Tallinn II 1.26 1.15 1.67 2.90 5.45 7.00 7.75 4.90 1.33 1.50 1.99 1.89 2.75 2.18 1.34 1.92 3.10
Pon 18:00 3627Tartu JK Tammeka II 13.75 9.00 1.08 Flora Tallinn II 5.40 - - 22.5 31.5 18.0 4.75 1.37 3.75 1.04 1.22- 1.39 1.52 1.34 1.53

ŠANSABET Lithuania 1 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golovašansa daju gol

6.75

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+&3+ &4+ 1p. 0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 18:00 3622Hegelmann Litauen 2.25 3.30 2.95 Suduva 1.31 1.24 1.52 3.65 5.30 4.95 6.50 4.95 1.72 2.20 3.50 2.85 1.76 1.91 1.92 3.40 7.00
Pon 18:00 3623 Banga Gargzdai 5.85 3.65 1.56 Kauno Zalgiris 2.19 1.20 1.07 10.25 11.5 5.05 3.85 2.40 2.10 2.75 4.55 3.10 1.63 1.90 2.10 3.90 8.50

ŠANSABET Uzbekistan Super League Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golovašansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+&3+ &4+ 1p. 0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 17:00 3557 AGMK 1.55 3.75 5.70 Termez Surkhon 1.07 1.19 2.20 2.40 3.95 5.35 11.25 9.75 1.93 1.80 3.051.83 2.30 3.45 2.70 6.00

ŠANSABET Latvia 1 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golovašansa daju gol

1.87

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+&3+ &4+ 1p. 0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 17:00 3561 BFC Daugavpils 10.0 5.85 1.22 Rigas Futbola skola 3.60 1.06 - 17.25 20.5 9.50 3.90 1.69 1.84 2.07 2.75 2.11 2.55 2.12 1.43 2.14 3.65
Pon 18:00 3673 Liepaja 1.32 5.00 7.50 Grobinas SC 1.03 1.09 2.95 1.89 4.00 8.00 15.75 13.0 1.75 2.01 2.75 2.21 2.35 2.06 1.50 2.30 4.05

ŠANSABET USA MLS Next Pro Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golovašansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+&3+ &4+ 1p. 0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 21:00 4834Philadelphia Union II 1.40 4.60 5.70 Orlando City II 1.05 1.09 2.50 2.03 4.20 8.00 13.0 9.50 1.48 1.67 2.20 1.96 2.70 2.16 1.35 1.95 3.15
Uto 02:30 4835 Chicago Fire II 1.89 3.65 3.30 Crown Legacy FC 1.22 1.17 1.69 2.95 5.00 6.00 7.75 5.45 1.47 1.73 2.45 2.22 2.23 2.00 1.51 2.35 4.15

ŠANSABET Japan J3 League Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golovašansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+&3+ &4+ 1p. 0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 12:00 4912 FC Osaka 1.58 3.70 5.45 Nara Club 1.08 1.19 2.15 2.45 4.00 5.30 11.0 9.50 1.91 1.88 3.251.88 2.40 3.70 2.80 6.75

ŠANSABET China Super League Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golovašansa daju gol

1.79

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+&3+ &4+ 1p. 0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 13:00 4136Henan Songshan Longmen2.80 3.70 2.23 Shandong Тaishan 1.57 1.22 1.37 4.50 6.75 6.25 5.80 3.50 1.39 1.64 2.21 2.11 2.60 2.20 1.44 2.11 3.60
Pon 13:35 4137 Beijing Guoan 1.37 4.80 7.00 Yunnan Yukun 1.06 1.13 2.85 1.98 4.10 7.75 15.25 12.0 1.61 1.86 2.45 2.08 2.70 2.22 1.42 2.07 3.50
Pon 13:35 4138 Dalian Zhixing 2.50 3.35 2.65 Zhejiang Professional1.41 1.26 1.45 4.10 5.95 5.20 6.00 4.35 1.60 2.03 3.05 2.60 1.97 1.99 1.76 2.90 5.80
Pon 14:00 4911Shenzhen Xinpengcheng 4.50 3.95 1.65 Shanghai Port 2.08 1.19 1.15 7.50 10.25 6.50 4.55 2.50 1.53 1.82 2.50 2.22 2.40 2.13 1.51 2.30 4.05

ŠANSABET Argentina Primera Nacional Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golovašansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+&3+ &4+ 1p. 0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Uto 00:00 4915 Colon 2.03 2.70 4.65 CA Mitre 1.15 1.38 1.69 3.45 4.30 3.30 8.75 8.50 2.12 3.40 7.752.65 4.35 8.75 4.80 21.5

ŠANSABET Argentina Primera C Metropolitana Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golovašansa daju gol

1.29

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+&3+ &4+ 1p. 0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 20:30 4806 Central Ballester 3.80 2.85 2.02 Argentino de Rosario1.60 1.29 1.16 6.75 7.50 3.75 4.45 3.40 2.12 3.10 5.60 3.70 1.39 1.90 2.55 5.20 12.5
Pon 20:30 4807 Sportivo Barracas 3.45 2.70 2.22 Deportivo Camioneros1.49 1.32 1.20 6.00 6.75 3.50 4.75 3.80 2.20 3.30 6.25 4.00 1.33 1.93 2.80 5.95 14.75
Pon 20:35 4808Central Cordoba de Rosario1.68 3.15 5.10 Justo J. Urquiza 1.08 1.23 1.90 2.70 3.95 4.20 9.75 9.00 1.88 2.30 4.552.13 3.00 5.15 3.40 10.25

ŠANSABET Argentina Torneo Federal Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golovašansa daju gol

1.47

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+&3+ &4+ 1p. 0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 18:30 5607Sportivo y Biblioteca Atenas2.50 2.80 2.70 CA Costa Brava 1.30 1.28 1.35 4.30 5.45 3.80 5.80 4.70 1.88 2.40 4.801.95 2.75 5.00 3.50 10.75

ŠANSABET Brazil 2 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golovašansa daju gol

1.42

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+&3+ &4+ 1p. 0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Uto 00:00 4259 Paysandu 1.99 3.10 4.00 Ferroviaria 1.20 1.30 1.72 3.25 4.60 4.25 8.00 7.00 2.11 3.05 5.40 3.60 1.50 1.97 2.45 4.90 11.5
Uto 02:00 4260 Cuiaba 1.60 3.55 5.75 Botafogo SP 1.09 1.23 2.17 2.50 4.00 5.00 11.5 10.25 2.13 2.90 4.80 3.20 1.63 1.95 2.16 4.05 9.00
Pet 02:35 4251 Atletico GO 1.85 3.35 4.25 CR Brasil 1.17 1.26 1.84 2.95 4.45 4.85 8.75 7.25 1.93 2.60 4.35 3.15 8.501.66 1.95 2.11 3.90

Dopuna 30.06 Ponedeljak 3
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1,85 1,89 21,5-3,5

: 1,45

-

4,10 9,5

1 2 X 2

2,80 2,30 1,80
00:40 9000 : 2,05 1,80 3,40
00:35

2,00 1,801,70 3,00 8,5
8,5: 2,25

3,90 8,5
1,65 3,70 1,75 2,70

2,00

1,95 1,85
1,952,50 2,50 1,80

1,801,80

3,20
1,85

8,51,70
3,70

1,80 3,80
:

1,95
2,00

: 1,60 2,35 2,60 7,5
8,5: 2,25

ŠANSABET Baseball MLB Regular Season Kon.
Rez.

Rez
I in.

Konačan ishod
Prvi Ukupno

1,75

ining Poena

+1

1,75 2,10

R  ?
Uto Philadelphia Phillies San Diego Padres :9732
Uto Pittsburgh Pirates St. Louis Cardinals :

ŠANSABET Uruguay 1 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Uto 00:00 4658 Cerro Largo 1.80 3.25 4.75 River Plate Ur. 1.14 1.28 1.89 2.90 4.25 4.40 9.50 8.25 1.96 2.40 4.752.17 3.10 5.40 3.55 11.0

ŠANSABET Ecuador 1 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

1.52

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Uto 02:00 4679 Vinotinto Ecuador 3.05 3.20 2.24 Aucas 1.53 1.26 1.29 5.15 6.50 4.70 5.20 3.65 1.91 1.91 3.351.70 2.19 3.45 2.85 7.00

ŠANSABET Paraguay Intermedia Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

1.76

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 18:00 4810 Guarani de Fram 2.60 2.95 2.60 Guairena FC 1.35 1.27 1.35 4.45 5.70 4.10 5.70 4.45 1.92 2.70 4.70 3.35 1.48 1.87 2.30 4.50 10.25
Pon 20:15 4811 Dep. Capiatá 2.05 3.05 3.45 Sp. Carapegua 1.20 1.25 1.58 3.40 4.70 4.25 7.25 6.00 1.93 2.65 4.60 3.30 1.51 1.87 2.24 4.35 9.75

ŠANSABET Bolivia 1 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 21:00 4906Academia de Balompie Boliviano1.80 3.70 3.80 Blooming 1.19 1.19 1.84 2.80 4.65 5.95 8.50 6.25 1.57 1.87 2.70 2.40 2.12 1.99 1.62 2.60 4.85
Pon 23:30 4907 Real Oruro 1.72 3.60 4.40 Jorge Wilstermann 1.14 1.20 1.94 2.65 4.35 5.40 9.25 7.50 1.75 2.18 3.35 2.70 1.86 1.92 1.81 3.10 6.25
Uto 02:00 4913 Guabira 1.64 4.05 4.30 Independiente Petroleros1.14 1.16 2.04 2.50 4.55 6.75 9.75 7.25 2.10 1.46 2.171.48 1.70 2.30 2.14 3.752.50

ŠANSABET Brazil 3 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

5+0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Pon 21:00 4910 Floresta EC 2.60 2.65 2.95 Brusque 1.29 1.35 1.37 4.65 5.35 3.30 5.95 5.35 2.30 3.50 6.75 4.25 1.30 1.98 3.00 6.50 17.25
Uto 00:30 4914 Itabaiana 2.06 2.95 3.65 Botafogo PB 1.19 1.29 1.60 3.50 4.55 3.90 7.25 6.50 2.03 2.85 5.10 3.50 1.46 1.90 2.40 4.75 11.25

1,802,70
Uto Seattle Mariners Kansas City Royals : 1,8503:40 9015

1,65

Uto

Uto Arizona Diamondbacks San Francisco Giants
Uto Texas Rangers Baltimore Orioles

03:40 9011
02:05 : 1,90 1,90 3,20:

:01:35 9004
9005

: 1,55

1,90 1,90
: 1,55 2,50 2,50

3,90 8,5
Uto Boston Red Sox Cincinnati Reds :01:10 9002

3,35 5,15

Uto Toronto Blue Jays NY Yankees :01:07 9001

Tampa Bay Rays Athletics

21,5 1,81
1,85

Sekulic P.
2,90 1,46 2,50Mayo Aidan 1,38

3,45
Zhou Yi

7290 1,951,67 4,51,28 2,80 1,38 6,25 1,95
1,676,00 -3,5 1,87 9,5 2,0322,5 1,871,893,35 5,803,35 1,37 2,85 1,7123:30

1,79Pon
1,85

6,00 3,35Draxl L.
1,307292 Schoolkate T.

5,05

Uto 01:00 7288 Imamura M. 1,24 9,25

1,89

1,351,13 2,305,53,60 1,531,83 9,51,85 1,89 19,5 1,915,30Kypson P.

22:00

Uto 7026 Sakamoto R. Mejia N. 1,7116:00

Pon
8,25 3,65

Nakagawa N.
1,853,60 4,00 3,30 -1,52,06 1,73 1,99 2,60

3,20
22,5
21,5

1,89
1,76 3,51,32 2,09

4,50 12,0 13,8

1,871,88
1,91 9,5 1,87 1,801,83

Uto 16:00 7287
Uto 16:00 7291 Galarneau A. Roh Hoyoung 1,12

5,60Sell K. 2,70 1,41 5,70
1,32 3,70

3,35 1,69

1,95

2,258,75 9,75 -5,5 1,83 1,91 19,55,65 1,23 3,75 1,86 1,88 9,5 1,54
1,86 9,5 1,80

1,73

1,93 8,5 2,05

1,93 9,5
1,821,79 9,5Pon 20:30 7294 Andrade A.

1,75-6,59,25 1,13 5,05 1,12 1,96 1,78 18,5 1,81Mayew I. 1,04Pon 19:00 7293 Wu Yibing
1,96 1,721,84 1,90 22,5 1,81 1,94 9,53,45 4,40 3,95 -2,5Pon 16:00 7289 Dostanic S.

Gr. - +

Shelbayh A. 1,54 2,35 1,59 2,21 2,23

2 Gr. - +1 : 2 0 : 2 Hen. 11 2 2 : 0 2 : 1

Hendikep 
gemova

Ukupno gemova
Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

R  ? Tvrda podloga 1 2

ŠANSABET

9,5 1,62 2,11

ATP Challenger Cary Singles Konačan 
ishod

Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

1,83 20,5 1,84 1,903,35 1,66 4,5 1,912,80 1,38 6,25 6,00
1,96

Uto 09:00 7285 Dhamne M. Negritu C. 3,50 1,27
1,82 1,92 9,5 1,72-3,5 1,75 2,01 21,51,84 3,35 5,30 5,251,36 3,00 1,45 2,55

9,5 1,85 1,82
Uto 09:00 7284 Kuzmanov D. Butvilas E.

1,85 22,5 1,81 1,934,05 3,40 -1,5 1,891,72 2,01 2,50 3,55
2,02

Uto 09:00 7283 Meligeni Alves F. Maestrelli F. 1,68 2,10
1,96 1,78 9,5 1,680,5 1,83 1,91 21,52,95 3,80 3,75 2,851,90 1,84 1,87 1,83

9,5 1,53 2,30
Uto 09:00 7282 Martin Tiffon P. Jianu F.C.

1,81 19,5 1,91 1,837,75 8,50 -5,5 1,931,28 3,35 1,43 3,50
2,06

Pon 15:00 7265 Pavlovic L. Preda L. 1,17 4,70
1,89 1,85 9,5 1,66-4,5 1,89 1,85 20,51,70 3,35 5,85 6,001,29 3,40 1,39 2,75

9,5 1,74 1,93
Pon 13:00 7025 Topo M. Ghetu G.

1,87 21,5 1,95 1,793,40 2,15 2,5 1,872,24 1,58 4,15 4,55
2,02

Pon 12:30 7281 Gueymard Wayenburg S. Rodriguez Taverna S. 2,45 1,51
1,91 1,83 9,5 1,681,5 1,89 1,85 21,53,30 4,00 3,60 2,602,06 1,71 1,99 1,73

Gr. - +

Pon 12:30 7279 Ferreira Silva F. Soto M.

2 Gr. - +1 : 2 0 : 2 Hen. 11 2 2 : 0 2 : 1

Ukupno gemova
Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

R  ? Zemlja 1 2

Konačan 
ishod

Prvi set Tačan Rezultat
Hendikep 

gemovaŠANSABET ATP Challenger Brasov Singles

2,02 9,5
2,00 1,9421,5 1,81

1,72 1,97
9,5 1,71 1,98

1,68 2,01 1,72 3,40

1,64 2,07
9,5 1,64 2,09
9,53,45 4,30 1,892,30 1,64 2,12 2,30 1,883,75 -2,5

1,60 2,15
9,5 1,63 2,09
9,53,40 6,25 1,803,80 1,35 2,95 1,59 2,026,75 -4,5

Gr. - +

9,5 1,89 1,79

Ukupno gemova 
(prvi set)

1 2 1 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 -

1,751,31 2,70 1,40 5,85 5,70 3,35 1,73 4,53,30
1,74

Pon 21:00 7295 Arnaboldi F. Galan D.E.
1,832,50 1,5 1,91 21,5Pon 17:30 7299 Tirante T.A. Buse I. 2,10 4,05 3,55
1,74 1,9320,5 1,812,021,25 2,90 1,36 6,75 6,25 3,35 1,61 4,53,70

1,85
Pon 17:30 7298 Zahraj P. Diaz Acosta F.

1,86 21,5Pon 16:00 7300 Burruchaga R.A. Merida D. 1,59
1,81 1,8620,5 1,881,931,22 3,10 1,32 7,25 6,75 3,40 1,54 4,54,05

1,95
Pon 16:00 7296 Dodig M. Cerundolo J.M.

1,74 20,5Pon 10:00 7297 Taberner C. Geerts M. 1,24
3,25 -1,5 1,851,96 2,65 3,60 3,95 1,891,74


1,9622,5 1,79

+Gr.

Konačan 
ishod

Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

Pon 10:00 7027 Cecchinato M. 2,03 1,76

R ?

Ukupno gemovaŠANSABET

Monteiro T.

2Hen.

Hendikep gemova

1Zemlja

ATP Challenger Modena Singles

Dopuna 30.06 Ponedeljak 4



S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

2

3,30 1,40 2,70

1 : 2 0 : 21 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 + Gr.2

1,88-2,5 1,86Barrere G.Pon 13:30 7303 Gea A. 21,5 1,93
1,80 9,5

9,51,81
Pon 15:00 7301 Faurel T. 1,744,5 2,02Skatov T. 1,9520,5 1,80 9,5
Pon 17:30 7307 Choinski J. 2,02-3,5 1,74Papamalamis T. 1,9221,5 1,82 9,5
Uto 10:00 7302 Martineau M. 1,93-3,5 1,81Paire B. 1,8421,5 1,90 9,5

3,5 1,86Sels J.Uto 10:00 7304 Zink T. 21,5 1,85 9,51,88
3,951,54Uto 10:00 7305 Sanchez Izquierdo N. Michalski D. 2,23 3,45 4,40 9,51,94-2,5 1,80

Tačan Rezultat Hendikep gemovaŠANSABET ATP Challenger Troyes Singles Konačan ishod Ukupno gemova
Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

R  ? Zemlja 1 Gr. -

Prvi set

+

Pon 13:30 7028 Berrettini J. Rosenkranz M. 1,31

-

1,73

Hen.

3,35 5,75 5,90 1,97-4,5 1,78 20,5 1,95 1,68 2,03
1,59 2,25 1,64 2,12 2,35 3,45 4,30 3,75 1,72 1,97
3,85 1,23 3,00 1,34 7,00 6,50 3,40 1,57 1,60 2,15
1,36 2,95 1,45 2,55 1,85 3,35 5,25 5,20 1,73 1,95
1,39 2,85 1,48 2,45 1,92 3,35 5,05 4,90 1,78 1,89
2,65 1,44 2,35 1,53 4,55 4,80 3,35 2,02 1,89

2,02
1,66 2,05

2,35 1,61 2,18 1,681,8521,5 1,89

Prvi set Tačan Rezultat Hendikep gemovaŠANSABET Wimbledon Gentlemen's Singles Ukupno gemova
Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

R  ? Trava 1 2

Konačan 
ishod

1 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 2 2 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 + Gr. -Hen. 1 2 Gr. +

Pon 12:00 7367 Tarvet O. Riedi L. 2,02 1,77

-

1,95 1,79 5,40 5,15 6,50 6,25 4,55 4,40 1,85 9,5 2,121,5 1,85 1,93 38,5 1,67
Pon 12:00 7374 Moller E. Tiafoe F. 10,8 1,03

1,93
4,50 1,18 21,0 18,0 16,8 12,8 4,00 1,33 1,92 9,5 1,697,5 2,08 1,73 31,5 2,09

Pon 12:00 7387 Lehecka J. Dellien H. 1,01 12,8
1,86

1,08 5,00 1,22 4,45 14,5 18,8 21,0 24,0 1,79 9,5 1,58-8,5 1,78 2,00 28,5 2,30
Pon 12:00 7393 Mannarino A. O'Connell C. 1,37 3,05

1,99
1,51 2,45 2,75 3,65 6,50 8,25 7,75 9,25 1,87 9,5 2,03-4,5 1,86 1,91 37,5 1,73

Pon 12:00 7398 Tien L. Basavareddy N. 1,42 2,80
1,91

1,56 2,35 2,95 3,75 6,25 8,00 7,00 8,50 1,85 9,5 1,94-4,5 1,95 1,82 37,5 1,81
Pon 12:00 7406 Kopriva V. Thompson J. 3,00 1,37

1,93
2,45 1,52 9,00 7,50 8,25 6,50 3,65 2,75 1,87 9,5 2,024,5 1,90 1,88 37,5 1,74

Pon 12:00 7407 Bonzi B. Medvedev D. 7,50 1,07
1,91

3,95 1,22 18,0 15,0 14,0 10,0 3,60 1,54 1,85 9,5 1,936,5 1,96 1,82 33,5 1,82
Pon 12:00 7409 Bellucci M. Crawford O. 1,34 3,20

1,93
1,48 2,55 2,65 3,60 6,50 8,50 8,00 9,50 1,91 9,5 2,11-4,5 1,89 1,89 38,5 1,68

Pon 13:30 7354 Popyrin Alexei Fery A. 1,20 4,35
1,87

1,36 3,00 2,10 3,45 7,50 10,3 10,5 12,5 1,90 9,5 2,08-5,5 1,90 1,88 37,5 1,70
Pon 13:30 7363 Rune H. Jarry N. 1,32 3,30

1,88
1,47 2,55 2,55 3,55 6,50 8,75 8,25 9,75 1,94 9,5 2,50-3,5 1,75 2,04 41,5 1,45

Pon 13:30 7386 Norrie C. Bautista Agut R. 1,88 1,90
1,84

1,87 1,87 4,85 4,80 6,25 6,50 4,85 4,90 1,88 9,5 2,15-0,5 1,95 1,83 39,5 1,65
Pon 13:30 7400 Bergs Z. Harris L. 1,46 2,65

1,90
1,58 2,30 3,15 3,85 6,25 7,50 6,75 8,00 1,88 9,5 2,16-3,5 1,91 1,87 39,5 1,64

Pon 14:00 7379 Cerundolo F. Borges N. 1,49 2,55
1,90

1,61 2,24 3,25 3,90 6,25 7,50 6,50 7,75 1,94 9,5 2,10-3,5 1,91 1,87 39,5 1,69
Pon 14:00 7411 Darderi L. Safiullin R. 3,00 1,38

1,84
2,45 1,51 9,00 7,50 8,25 6,50 3,65 2,80 1,88 9,5 2,104,5 1,79 1,99 39,5 1,70

Pon 14:00 7412 Royer V. Tsitsipas S. 3,75 1,26
1,90

2,75 1,42 11,3 9,25 9,50 7,00 3,50 2,30 1,85 9,5 2,504,5 1,87 1,91 39,5 1,45
Pon 14:30 7361 Fognini F. Alcaraz C. 12,8 1,01

1,93
4,75 1,06 24,0 21,0 18,5 14,5 4,40 1,22 1,91 8,5 2,259,5 2,01 1,78 27,5 1,59

Pon 15:00 7365 Carreno Busta P. Rodesch C. 2,65 1,47
1,87

2,30 1,58 8,00 6,50 7,50 6,25 3,85 3,15 1,97 9,5 2,243,5 1,93 1,85 39,5 1,60
Pon 15:00 7376 Struff J.-L. Misolic F. 1,79 1,99

1,81
1,82 1,93 4,50 4,60 6,25 6,50 5,05 5,30 1,91 9,5 2,25-1,5 1,97 1,81 40,5 1,60

Pon 15:00 7382 Auger-Aliassime F. Duckworth J. 1,21 4,35
1,87

1,35 3,05 2,10 3,45 6,00 10,3 10,5 12,5 1,89 9,5 2,40-5,5 2,08 1,73 38,5 1,50
Pon 15:30 7286 Harris B. Lajovic D. 1,47 2,60

1,89
1,58 2,30 3,20 3,85 6,25 7,50 6,50 7,75 1,88 9,5 2,23-3,5 1,94 1,84 39,5 1,61

Pon 15:30 7360 Rublev A. Djere L. 1,25 3,85
1,90

1,41 2,75 2,30 3,50 5,00 9,50 9,50 11,5 1,90 9,5 2,38-4,5 1,81 1,98 39,5 1,52
Pon 15:30 7390 McDonald M. Khachanov K. 4,20 1,22

1,88
2,95 1,37 12,3 10,0 10,0 7,25 3,45 2,14 1,92 9,5 2,035,5 1,91 1,87 37,5 1,73

Pon 15:30 7391 Fearnley J. Fonseca J. 2,55 1,49
1,86

2,24 1,61 7,75 6,50 7,50 6,25 3,90 3,25 1,86 9,5 2,093,5 1,84 1,94 39,5 1,69
Pon 15:30 7402 Quinn E. Searle H. 1,46 2,65

1,92
1,57 2,30 3,15 3,85 6,25 7,50 6,75 8,00 1,87 9,5 2,25-3,5 1,87 1,91 39,5 1,59

Pon 15:30 7414 Berrettini M. Majchrzak K. 1,12 5,90
1,91

- 12,0 1,76 3,45 8,75 12,0 12,5 15,3 1,92 10,5 1,50-5,5 1,90 1,88 37,5 2,45
Pon 17:00 7368 Holt B. Davidovich Fokina A. 3,65 1,27

1,85
2,70 1,44 10,8 9,00 9,25 6,75 3,50 2,40 1,88 9,5 1,905,5 1,88 1,90 36,5 1,84

Pon 17:00 7373 Diallo G. Altmaier D. 1,25 3,90
1,90

1,41 2,75 2,25 3,45 7,00 9,75 9,50 11,5 1,85 9,5 2,10-4,5 1,78 2,01 38,5 1,67
Pon 17:00 7378 Brooksby J. Griekspoor T. 2,40 1,55

1,93
2,16 1,65 7,00 6,00 7,25 6,25 4,00 3,50 1,83 9,5 2,152,5 1,98 1,80 39,5 1,60

Pon 17:00 7385 Fritz T. Mpetshi Perricard G. 1,18 4,75
1,95

1,34 3,10 2,10 3,20 5,00 10,8 11,0 13,3 1,83 9,5 3,20-3,5 1,78 2,01 43,5 1,25
Pon 17:00 7389 Arnaldi M. Van De Zandschulp B. 1,70 2,12

1,95
1,75 2,00 4,10 4,35 6,25 6,75 5,40 5,80 1,90 9,5 2,05-1,5 1,92 1,86 39,5 1,72

Pon 17:00 7413 Mochizuki S. Zeppieri G. 1,47 2,60
1,88

1,60 2,25 3,20 3,85 6,25 7,50 6,50 7,75 1,88 9,5 2,01-3,5 1,87 1,91 38,5 1,75
Pon 18:00 7394 Rinderknech A. Zverev A. 6,00 1,12

1,90
3,40 1,29 15,8 12,8 12,3 9,00 3,45 1,73 1,90 9,5 2,555,5 1,86 1,92 37,5 1,40

Uto 12:00 7001 De Minaur A. Carballes Baena R. 1,02 11,8
1,88

1,08 4,45 1,27 4,20 13,8 18,3 19,8 22,5 1,85 8,5 2,00-10,5 1,98 1,80 26,5 1,75
Uto 12:00 7353 Evans D. Clarke J. 1,18 4,65

1,93
1,36 3,00 2,00 3,45 7,75 10,5 10,8 13,0 1,87 9,5 1,79-6,5 1,88 1,90 34,5 1,95

Uto 12:00 7355 Shevchenko A. Opelka R. 3,30 1,32
1,91

2,55 1,47 9,75 8,25 8,75 6,50 3,60 2,60 1,85 9,5 2,504,5 1,76 2,03 40,5 1,45
Uto 12:00 7356 Ofner S. Medjedovic H. 2,35 1,57

1,93
2,15 1,65 6,75 6,00 7,00 6,25 4,05 3,55 1,88 9,5 1,662,5 1,86 1,92 41,5 1,50

Uto 12:00 7357 Basilashvili N. Musetti L. 3,95 1,24
1,90

2,85 1,39 11,5 9,50 9,50 7,00 3,45 2,23 1,94 9,5 2,055,5 1,78 2,01 38,5 1,72
Uto 12:00 7358 Cazaux A. Walton A. 1,51 2,50

1,84
1,62 2,22 3,35 3,95 6,25 7,25 6,25 7,25 1,92 9,5 2,13-2,5 1,74 2,07 39,5 1,67

Uto 12:00 7359 McCabe J. Marozsan F. 2,75 1,43
1,86

2,35 1,56 8,25 7,00 7,75 6,25 3,80 3,00 1,84 9,5 2,083,5 1,96 1,82 38,5 1,69
Uto 12:00 7362 Sinner J. Nardi L. - 14,0

1,94
1,06 5,10 1,16 4,75 15,8 20,3 21,5 25,5 1,95 8,5 2,05-9,5 1,76 2,03 27,5 1,70

Uto 12:00 7364 Faria J. Sonego L. 3,60 1,28
1,83

2,75 1,41 10,8 9,00 9,25 6,75 3,50 2,40 1,94 9,5 2,244,5 1,93 1,85 39,5 1,60
Uto 12:00 7366 Monfils G. Humbert U. 2,90 1,40

1,84
2,40 1,54 8,75 7,25 8,00 6,25 3,70 2,90 1,92 9,5 2,193,5 1,99 1,79 40,5 1,57

Uto 12:00 7369 Tseng Chun-Hsin Vukic A. 4,00 1,23
1,85

2,90 1,38 11,5 9,75 9,75 7,00 3,45 2,21 1,89 9,5 2,215,5 1,77 2,02 38,5 1,62
Uto 12:00 7370 Monday J. Paul T. 10,0 1,04

1,88
4,60 1,17 20,3 18,0 16,0 11,8 3,85 1,37 1,88 9,5 1,877,5 1,67 2,16 32,5 1,86

Uto 12:00 7371 Nakashima Brandon Bu Yunchaokete 1,10 6,25
1,90

1,24 3,75 1,67 3,50 9,00 12,5 13,5 16,8 1,92 9,5 2,10-6,5 2,00 1,78 35,5 1,67
Uto 12:00 7372 Cobolli F. Zhukayev B. 1,29 3,50

1,85
1,43 2,70 2,45 3,55 6,75 9,00 8,75 10,5 1,92 9,5 2,50-4,5 1,96 1,82 40,5 1,45

Uto 12:00 7375 Etcheverry T.M. Pinnington Jones J. 1,43 2,80
1,86

1,57 2,30 3,00 3,75 6,25 7,75 7,00 8,25 1,84 9,5 1,91-4,5 1,96 1,82 37,5 1,83
Uto 12:00 7377 De Jong J. Eubanks C. 1,79 2,00

1,94
1,80 1,94 4,45 4,55 6,25 6,50 5,10 5,30 1,87 9,5 2,50-0,5 1,82 1,96 41,5 1,45

Uto 12:00 7380 Giron M. Ugo Carabelli C. 1,02 10,8
1,91

1,18 4,50 1,31 4,05 12,5 17,3 18,5 21,5 1,95 9,5 1,61-8,5 1,91 1,87 30,5 2,23
Uto 12:00 7381 Draper J. Baez S. 1,02 11,8

1,83
1,06 4,50 1,27 4,20 13,8 18,3 19,8 22,5 2,06 8,5 2,00-9,5 1,69 2,13 27,5 1,73

Uto 12:00 7383 Kovacevic A. Fucsovics M. 3,95 1,24
1,74

2,90 1,38 11,8 9,75 9,50 7,00 3,45 2,25 1,90 9,5 2,244,5 2,05 1,75 38,5 1,46
Uto 12:00 7384 Muller A. Djokovic N. 15,8 -

1,88
5,85 1,11 25,0 23,5 22,5 11,0 3,80 1,30 1,91 9,5 1,568,5 1,88 1,90 29,5 2,35

Uto 12:00 7388 Comesana F. Moutet C. 2,55 1,50
1,87

2,23 1,61 7,50 6,25 7,25 6,25 3,90 3,30 1,86 9,5 2,233,5 1,82 1,96 39,5 1,61
Uto 12:00 7392 Michelsen A. Kecmanovic M. 1,48 2,60

1,92
1,59 2,25 3,20 3,85 6,25 7,50 6,50 7,75 1,83 9,5 2,21-3,5 1,94 1,84 39,5 1,62

Uto 12:00 7395 Martinez P. Loffhagen G. 3,45 1,30
1,95

2,60 1,46 10,3 8,75 8,75 6,75 3,55 2,50 1,89 9,5 1,965,5 1,78 2,01 37,5 1,79
Uto 12:00 7396 Dzumhur D. Machac T. 5,85 1,12

1,89
3,30 1,30 15,3 12,5 12,0 8,75 3,45 1,76 1,94 9,5 1,756,5 2,06 1,74 34,5 2,00

Uto 12:00 7397 Navone M. Shapovalov D. 6,25 1,11
1,84

3,45 1,28 16,3 13,3 12,8 9,00 3,50 1,70 1,89 9,5 1,717,5 1,74 2,06 33,5 2,07
Uto 12:00 7399 Halys Q. Holmgren A. 1,10 6,75

1,89
1,27 3,50 1,64 3,50 9,50 13,0 14,3 17,3 1,94 9,5 2,20-5,5 1,87 1,91 37,5 1,60

Uto 12:00 7401 Hijikata R. Goffin D. 1,54 2,45
1,84

1,64 2,17 3,45 4,00 6,25 7,25 6,00 7,00 1,87 9,5 1,88-3,5 1,90 1,88 37,5 1,86
Uto 12:00 7403 Dimitrov G. Nishioka Y. 1,16 5,00

1,91
1,32 3,25 1,93 3,40 8,00 11,0 11,5 13,8 1,92 9,5 2,09-6,5 2,13 1,69 36,5 1,69

Uto 12:00 7404 Shelton B. Bolt A. 1,27 3,70
1,86

1,44 2,65 2,35 3,50 6,75 9,25 9,00 11,0 1,89 9,5 2,50-4,5 1,94 1,84 40,5 1,45
Uto 12:00 7405 Collignon R. Cilic M. 6,50 1,10

1,89
3,70 1,25 16,8 13,8 12,5 9,25 3,50 1,67 1,91 9,5 2,016,5 1,85 1,93 35,5 1,75

Uto 12:00 7408 Munar J. Bublik A. 5,00 1,16
1,87

3,10 1,33 14,0 11,5 11,0 8,00 3,40 1,92 1,86 9,5 1,886,5 1,76 2,03 35,5 1,86
Uto 12:00 7410 Gaston H. Mensik J. 8,50 1,06

1,92
3,95 1,23 19,3 16,3 14,5 7,20 3,20 1,70 7,5 1,98 1,80 31,5 2,111,90 1,88 9,5 1,68

Dopuna 30.06 Ponedeljak 5
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Wimbledon Ladies' WinnerWimbledon Gentlemen's Winner
R  Rpobednik

kod kvota 
2.05

Pon 11:00 Sinner J. 7075 2.75
Pon 11:00 Alcaraz C. 7066

6.50
Pon 11:00 Draper J. 7077 15.0
Pon 11:00 Djokovic N. 7076

23.0
Pon 11:00 Fritz T. 7079 30.0
Pon 11:00 Zverev A. 7078

55.0
Pon 11:00 Rune H. 7081 65.0
Pon 11:00 Musetti L. 7080

60.0
Pon 11:00 Medvedev D. 7083 35.0
Pon 11:00 Mensik J. 7082

65.0
Pon 11:00 Berrettini M. 7085 65.0
Pon 11:00 Fonseca J. 7084

pobednik
kod kvota

3.75
Pon 11:00 Rybakina E. 7087 6.00
Pon 11:00 Sabalenka A. 7086

7.00
Pon 11:00 Swiatek I. 7089 8.00
Pon 11:00 Gauff C. 7088

12.0
Pon 11:00 Keys M. 7091 17.0
Pon 11:00 Andreeva M. 7090

22.0
Pon 11:00 Zheng Qinwen 7093 23.0
Pon 11:00 Paolini J. 7092

45.0
Pon 11:00 Pegula J. 7095 35.0
Pon 11:00 Navarro E. 7094

45.0
Pon 11:00 Anisimova A. 7097 35.0
Pon 11:00 Osaka N. 7096

9,5 1,81 1,931,89 22,5 1,88 1,904,30 3,40 -1,5 1,891,75 2,00 2,70 3,85
2,14

Uto 12:00 7459 Potapova A. Frech M. : 1,73 2,07
1,95 1,83 9,5 1,664,5 1,93 1,85 20,57,25 7,00 3,65 1,643,90 1,24 3,00 1,35

8,5 2,15 1,65
Uto 12:00 7458 Kvitova P. Navarro E. :

1,62 18,5 1,84 1,944,85 1,16 5,5 2,255,15 1,14 14,8 13,0
2,00

Uto 12:00 7455 Avanesyan E. Rybakina E. : 9,25 1,05
1,84 1,94 9,5 1,760,5 1,84 1,94 22,52,95 4,00 4,10 3,101,85 1,93 1,84 1,90

9,5 1,59 2,25
Uto 12:00 7453 McNally C. Burrage J. :

1,75 19,5 2,00 1,798,50 8,75 -5,5 2,051,28 3,45 1,47 3,80
2,35

Uto 12:00 7449 Kudermetova V. Zhu Lin : 1,17 4,85
1,96 1,82 9,5 1,55-5,5 1,99 1,79 19,51,52 3,75 8,00 8,501,19 4,55 1,31 3,30

8,5 2,35 1,56
Uto 12:00 7446 Azarenka V. Zakharova A. :

1,76 19,5 1,77 2,024,20 1,29 5,5 2,044,15 1,20 11,8 10,5
2,35

Uto 12:00 7445 Erjavec V. Kostyuk M. : 6,75 1,09
1,97 1,81 9,5 1,565,5 1,76 2,04 19,510,0 9,25 3,95 1,395,55 1,14 3,75 1,24

9,5 1,82 1,92
Uto 12:00 7442 Yastremska D. Gauff C. :

1,93 22,5 1,84 1,944,20 3,30 -0,5 1,851,78 1,97 2,75 3,90
1,78

Uto 12:00 7441 Sonmez Z. Cristian J. : 1,77 2,02
1,86 1,92 8,5 1,97-6,5 1,69 2,14 17,51,18 5,00 16,3 17,31,01 12,0 1,10 6,00

9,5 1,76 1,99
Uto 12:00 7438 Andreeva M. Sherif M. :

1,93 21,5 1,85 1,923,60 2,10 3,5 1,852,40 1,54 4,75 5,15
1,79

Uto 12:00 7436 Joint M. Samsonova Liudmila : 2,70 1,46
1,81 1,97 9,5 1,96-3,5 1,96 1,82 22,52,05 3,60 5,30 4,951,43 2,75 1,51 2,45

9,5 1,68 2,10
Uto 12:00 7434 Kenin S. Townsend T. :

1,89 21,5 1,92 1,865,40 5,05 -3,5 1,891,51 2,45 2,02 3,60
2,04

Uto 12:00 7433 Baptiste H. Cirstea S. : 1,42 2,80
1,82 1,96 9,5 1,730,5 1,84 1,94 22,53,15 4,10 4,00 2,951,94 1,84 1,91 1,83

9,5 1,64 2,17
Uto 12:00 7431 Starodubtseva Y. Jones F. :

1,89 20,5 1,93 1,856,75 7,25 -4,5 1,891,36 3,00 1,65 3,65
1,57

Uto 12:00 7430 Dolehide C. Rus A. : 1,25 3,85
2,02 1,77 8,5 2,305,5 2,04 1,76 18,511,8 10,5 4,20 1,296,75 1,10 4,15 1,21

9,5 1,69 2,09
Uto 12:00 7429 Cocciaretto E. Pegula J. :

1,76 21,5 1,81 1,977,00 7,50 -4,5 2,041,35 3,05 1,63 3,65
1,86

Uto 12:00 7427 Tauson C. Watson H. : 1,24 3,95
2,00 1,80 8,5 1,88-7,5 1,89 1,89 16,51,15 5,00 16,5 18,01,01 12,8 1,08 6,25

8,5 2,10 1,70
Uto 12:00 7426 Swiatek I. Kudermetova P. :

2,08 19,5 1,76 2,049,50 10,5 -5,5 1,731,24 3,80 1,36 4,00
1,93

Uto 12:00 7425 Kasatkina D. Arango E. : 1,12 5,85
1,83 1,95 9,5 1,81-2,5 1,76 2,04 22,52,25 3,65 4,85 4,251,53 2,45 1,60 2,26

9,5 1,66 2,13
Uto 12:00 7424 Linette M. Jacquemot E. :

1,89 21,5 1,90 1,883,60 2,10 3,5 1,892,40 1,54 4,75 5,20
1,90

Uto 12:00 7423 Volynets K. Maria T. : 2,70 1,45
1,78 2,00 9,5 1,843,5 1,89 1,89 22,54,85 5,25 3,60 2,062,75 1,44 2,40 1,52

9,5 1,78 1,97
Uto 12:00 7420 Parks A. Bencic Bel. :

1,84 22,5 1,84 1,944,50 3,75 -2,5 1,941,69 2,09 2,50 3,75
1,95

Uto 12:00 7419 Sakkari M. Blinkova A. : 1,64 2,22
1,99 1,79 9,5 1,791,5 1,87 1,91 21,53,30 4,20 3,90 2,802,01 1,77 1,96 1,79

9,5 1,51 2,45
Uto 12:00 7417 Teichmann J. Bronzetti L. :

1,74 19,5 1,78 2,004,20 1,29 5,5 2,064,25 1,20 11,5 10,5
1,94

Uto 12:00 7416 Hon P. Alexandrova E. : 6,75 1,09
1,80 1,98 9,5 1,811,5 1,80 1,98 22,53,20 4,15 3,95 2,901,96 1,82 1,92 1,82

9,5 1,64 2,16
Uto 12:00 7415 Muchova K. Wang Xinyu :

1,87 20,5 1,90 1,886,50 6,75 -4,5 1,911,38 2,90 1,70 3,60
2,02

Uto 12:00 7156 Kalinskaya A. Stojanovic N. : 1,27 3,65
1,94 1,84 9,5 1,741,5 1,74 2,06 21,53,05 4,05 4,00 3,001,91 1,87 1,88 1,86

9,5 1,65 2,15
Uto 12:00 7155 Krejcikova B. Eala A. :

1,83 20,5 1,87 1,913,60 1,69 4,5 1,952,90 1,38 6,75 6,50
2,16

Uto 12:00 7107 Begu I.-C. Juvan K. : 3,70 1,27
1,87 1,91 9,5 1,65-2,5 1,87 1,91 21,52,40 3,70 4,60 3,951,59 2,30 1,65 2,15

9,5 1,65 2,16
Uto 12:00 7106 Bouzas Maneiro J. Seidel E. :

2,04 21,5 1,83 1,953,60 1,87 4,5 1,762,65 1,45 5,75 5,85
2,13

Uto 12:00 7103 Lamens S. Jovic I. : 3,15 1,35
1,81 1,97 9,5 1,664,5 1,74 2,06 21,56,00 6,00 3,60 1,833,25 1,33 2,70 1,43

9,5 1,63 2,19
Uto 12:00 7102 Osorio C. Collins D. :

1,94 21,5 1,81 1,973,60 1,76 4,5 1,842,80 1,41 6,25 6,25
1,55

Pon 17:30 7452 Putintseva Y. Anisimova A. : 3,45 1,30
1,82 1,96 8,5 2,35-5,5 1,84 1,94 19,51,32 4,10 10,3 11,01,11 6,25 1,22 4,00

9,5 1,62 2,20
Pon 17:30 7443 Krueger A. Stojsavljevic M. :

1,91 20,5 1,83 1,956,75 7,00 -4,5 1,871,37 2,95 1,66 3,65
2,50

Pon 17:30 7439 Mertens E. Fruhvirtova L. : 1,25 3,80
1,86 1,92 9,5 1,50-5,5 1,89 1,89 19,51,29 4,20 10,5 11,51,09 6,75 1,20 4,25

9,5 1,65 2,15
Pon 17:30 7421 Osaka N. Gibson T. :

1,99 21,5 1,84 1,945,40 5,05 -3,5 1,791,51 2,45 2,02 3,60
2,45

Pon 17:30 7126 Vondrousova M. Kessler McCartney : 1,42 2,80
1,89 1,89 9,5 1,52-5,5 1,89 1,89 19,51,45 3,85 8,75 9,251,16 5,00 1,28 3,45

9,5 1,80 1,94
Pon 17:30 7104 Raducanu E. Xu Mingge :

1,88 22,5 1,76 2,03

ŠANSABET Wimbledon Ladies' Singles Rez.
Konačan 

ishod
Prvi set Tačan Rezultat Hendikep gemova Ukupno gemova

Ukupno gemova 
(prvi set)

R  ? Trava 1 2 1 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 Hen. 1 2 Gr. - + Gr. - +

Pon 12:00 7109 Kartal S. Ostapenko J. : 2,19 1,66 2,07 1,70 3,65 4,45 3,80 2,55 1,5 1,99 1,79 21,5 1,99 1,79 9,5 1,73 2,03
Pon 12:00 7110 Bondar A. Svitolina E. : 11,0 1,03 5,80 1,11 16,3 14,5 5,35 1,11 6,5 1,89 1,89 18,5 1,75 2,05 8,5 2,15 1,65
Pon 12:00 7114 Todoni A. Bucsa C. : 1,49 2,60 1,57 2,30 2,17 3,65 5,00 4,50 -3,5 1,94 1,84 21,5 1,94 1,84 9,5 1,69 2,09
Pon 12:00 7157 Birrell K. Vekic D. : 2,70 1,45 2,40 1,53 4,75 5,20 3,60 2,10 3,5 1,85 1,93 21,5 1,95 1,83 9,5 1,75 2,00
Pon 12:00 7440 Parry D. Martic P. : 1,52 2,50 1,59 2,25 2,24 3,65 4,90 4,30 -2,5 1,81 1,97 22,5 1,81 1,97 9,5 1,83 1,91
Pon 12:00 7450 Lys E. Yuan Yue : 1,87 1,91 1,86 1,88 3,00 4,00 4,05 3,05 0,5 1,84 1,94 22,5 1,83 1,95 9,5 1,75 2,01
Pon 12:00 7456 Tomova V. Jabeur O. : 5,40 1,14 3,65 1,25 9,75 9,00 3,90 1,41 5,5 1,84 1,94 19,5 1,91 1,87 9,5 1,54 2,40
Pon 13:30 7435 Pera B. Noskova L. : 3,90 1,24 3,00 1,35 7,25 7,00 3,65 1,64 4,5 1,89 1,89 20,5 1,93 1,85 9,5 1,62 2,20
Pon 13:30 7437 Haddad Maia B. Sramkova R. : 1,49 2,60 1,56 2,35 2,17 3,65 5,00 4,50 -3,5 2,04 1,76 22,5 1,80 1,98 9,5 1,77 1,97
Pon 13:30 7454 Stearns P. Siegemund L. : 1,43 2,75 1,52 2,45 2,05 3,60 5,30 4,90 -3,5 1,94 1,84 22,5 1,78 2,00 9,5 1,70 2,08
Pon 14:00 7105 Ruse E.-G. Keys M. : 4,20 1,22 3,15 1,33 8,00 7,25 3,70 1,58 4,5 1,99 1,79 20,5 1,89 1,89 9,5 1,64 2,17
Pon 14:00 7418 Danilovic O. Zhang Shuai : 1,67 2,16 1,71 2,06 2,55 3,80 4,40 3,60 -1,5 1,84 1,94 22,5 1,85 1,93 9,5 1,81 1,93
Pon 14:00 7422 Shnaider D. Uchijima M. : 1,11 6,25 1,22 4,00 1,32 4,10 10,3 11,0 -5,5 1,69 2,13 18,5 1,98 1,80 8,5 2,15 1,65
Pon 14:00 7428 Gracheva V. Sasnovich A. : 2,11 1,71 2,02 1,74 3,50 4,35 3,80 2,65 1,5 1,94 1,84 22,5 1,79 1,99 9,5 1,69 2,09
Pon 14:00 7444 Minnen G. Gadecki O. : 1,21 4,30 1,32 3,20 1,56 3,70 7,50 8,00 -4,5 1,76 2,04 20,5 1,88 1,90 9,5 1,59 2,25
Pon 14:00 7451 Sabalenka A. Branstine C. : 1,03 10,8 1,09 5,75 1,20 4,50 14,3 16,0 -6,5 1,98 1,80 18,5 1,78 2,01 8,5 2,10 1,70
Pon 15:30 7112 Rakhimova K. Ito Aoi : 1,34 3,20 1,45 2,65 1,86 3,60 5,90 5,80 -4,5 1,94 1,84 20,5 1,94 1,84 9,5 1,65 2,15
Pon 15:30 7113 Li Ann Golubic V. : 2,22 1,64 2,09 1,69 3,75 4,50 3,75 2,50 1,5 1,94 1,84 21,5 1,95 1,83 9,5 1,74 2,02
Pon 15:30 7448 Paolini J. Sevastova A. : 1,05 8,75 1,14 4,85 1,19 4,70 12,8 14,0 -6,5 1,79 2,00 17,5 1,97 1,81 8,5 1,95 1,85
Pon 15:30 7457 Wickmayer Y. Zarazua R. : 2,26 1,62 2,11 1,68 3,80 4,55 3,75 2,45 1,5 1,94 1,84 22,5 1,79 1,99 9,5 1,74 2,02
Pon 16:00 7056 Fernandez L. Klugman H. : 1,09 6,75 1,20 4,25 1,28 4,25 10,8 11,5 -5,5 1,70 2,12 18,5 2,00 1,78 8,5 2,20 1,60
Pon 16:00 7111 Dart H. Galfi D. : 1,84 1,94 1,83 1,91 2,95 4,00 4,10 3,15 -0,5 1,84 1,94 21,5 1,99 1,79 9,5 1,78 1,97
Pon 16:00 7432 Sun Lulu Bouzkova M. : 2,70 1,45 2,40 1,53 4,80 5,20 3,60 2,08 3,5 1,76 2,04 22,5 1,77 2,02 9,5 1,75 2,01
Pon 16:30 7447 Badosa P. Boulter K. : 1,52 2,50 1,59 2,25 2,25 3,65 4,85 4,30 -2,5 1,84 1,94 22,5 1,84 1,94 9,5 1,79 1,95
Pon 17:00 7108 Siniakova K. Zheng Qinwen : 2,40 1,55 2,24 1,61 4,20 4,80 3,65 2,30 2,5 1,94 1,84 22,5 1,84 1,94 9,5 1,87 1,87
Pon 17:00 7158 Pavlyuchenkova A. Tomljanovic A. : 1,76 2,04 1,77 1,97 2,75 1,903,90 4,25 3,35 -1,5

Dopuna 30.06 Ponedeljak 6
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Pon Barstow C. Van Schie J. :14:35 7259
Pon Robinson R. Whitehead C. :14:20 7258
Pon Banks T. Beauprez B. :14:00 7257
Pon Van Schie J. Robinson R. :13:45 7256
Pon Banks T. Barstow C. :13:25 7255
Pon Beauprez B. Whitehead C. :13:10 7254
Pon Robinson R. Banks T. :12:50 7253
Pon Whitehead C. Van Schie J. :12:35 7252
Pon Barstow C. Beauprez B. :12:15 7251
Pon Banks T. Van Schie J. :12:00 7250
Pon Beauprez B. Robinson R. :11:40 7249
Pon Barstow C. Whitehead C. :11:25 7248
Pon Van Schie J. Beauprez B. :11:05 7247
Pon Whitehead C. Banks T. :10:50 7246

R
Pon Robinson R. Barstow C. :10:35 9726


2.25
1.55 2.35

2.10 1.70
1.60

1.55 2.35
2.25 1.60
2.50 1.50
1.45 2.65
2.35 1.55
1.35 3.00
2.65 1.45
2.65 1.45
1.65 2.15
1.20 4.25

?
1.60

Konačan ishod

1 2

2.25
1.75 2.00

Pon 21:00 9028 Maguire S. 2.75 3.00
Jones Jamie : 2.85 2.75 2.50

Holt M. : 2.35
Pon 21:00 9027 Haotian Lyu

2.25
Pon 19:30 9026 Zhao Hanyang Yao Pengcheng : 2.35 2.75 3.00

Cahill J. : 3.00 2.85Pon 19:30 9024 Graham L.

4.30
Pon 18:00 9023 Maguire S. Graham L. : 1.45 3.75 6.00

Zhao Hanyang : 1.70 3.25Pon 18:00 9022 Haotian Lyu

3.75
Pon 16:00 9021 Jones Jamie Yao Pengcheng : 1.50 3.50 6.00

Cahill J. : 1.80 3.25Pon 16:00 9020 Holt M.

5.00
Pon 14:30 9019 Jones Jamie Zhao Hanyang : 1.60 3.40 4.50

Graham L. : 1.55 3.50Pon 14:30 9018 Holt M.

4.50
Pon 13:00 9722 Haotian Lyu Yao Pengcheng : 1.55 3.50 5.00

Cahill J. : 1.65 3.25Pon 13:00 9017 Maguire S.

1 X 2R  ?
Snooker Championship League (Best of 4 frames) Rez. Konačan ishodŠANSABET Darts Modus Super Series (Best of 7 legs) Rez. ŠANSABET

3,75 3,75 2,901,87 1,85 1,85 2,90Bublik A./Cobolli F. : 1,87Sre 12:00 7512 Harris B./Willis M.
3,75 3,75 2,901,87 1,85 1,85 2,90McDonald M./Michelsen A. : 1,87Sre 12:00 7511 Romboli F./Smith J.-P.
3,35 5,55 5,653,20 1,41 2,70 1,77Brooksby J./Walton A. : 1,32Sre 12:00 7343 Erler A./Frantzen C.
4,05 3,55 2,501,68 2,02 1,71 3,40Arends S./Rinderknech A. : 2,11Sre 12:00 7342 Cash R./Tracy JJ
4,05 3,55 2,501,68 2,02 1,71 3,40Herbert P.-H./Thompson J. : 2,11Sre 12:00 7341 Lammons N./Withrow J.
3,60 9,00 10,06,00 1,19 4,25 1,45Broom C./Paris J. : 1,11Sre 12:00 7340 Salisbury J./Skupski N.
3,55 4,05 3,402,11 1,71 2,02 2,50Borges N./Giron M. : 1,68Sre 12:00 7339 Haase R./Rojer J.-J.
3,35 4,75 4,452,60 1,53 2,35 2,05Bopanna R./Gille S. : 1,46Sre 12:00 7338 Krawietz K./Puetz T.
3,75 3,75 2,901,87 1,85 1,85 2,90Bellucci M./Marozsan F. : 1,87Sre 12:00 7337 Monday J./Stevenson D.
3,50 4,20 3,602,21 1,66 2,09 2,40Dodig I./Luz O. : 1,62Sre 12:00 7336 Matos R./Melo M.
4,60 3,40 2,131,50 2,30 1,56 4,20Gonzalez S./Krajicek A. : 2,50Sre 12:00 7335 Pavlasek A/Zielinski J.
3,75 3,75 2,901,87 1,85 1,85 2,90Murray Jamie/Ram R. : 1,87Sre 12:00 7334 Cabral F./Miedler L.
5,30 3,35 1,841,36 2,60 1,44 5,30Jebens H./Olivetti A. : 3,00Sre 12:00 7333 Etcheverry T.M./Ugo Carabelli C.
5,75 3,35 1,731,30 2,75 1,39 5,90Barrientos N./Bollipalli R.C. : 3,30Sre 12:00 7332 Goffin D./Muller A.
3,70 3,85 3,001,92 1,81 1,89 2,80Darderi L./Hidalgo D. : 1,82Sre 12:00 7331 Romios M.C./Seggerman R.
12,0 4,00 1,281,04 5,70 1,11 13,5Mektic N./Venus M. : 8,75Sre 12:00 7330 Maxted L./Thomson C.
5,00 3,35 1,951,41 2,45 1,49 4,80Harrison Chri./King E. : 2,75Sre 12:00 7329 Andreozzi G./Demoliner M.
4,05 3,55 2,501,68 2,02 1,71 3,40Balaji N. Sriram/Reyes-Varela M.A. : 2,11Sre 12:00 7328 Kovacevic A./Tien L.
3,75 3,80 2,951,89 1,84 1,87 2,85Halys Q./Mahut N. : 1,85Sre 12:00 7327 Arribage T./Trhac P.
6,50 3,40 1,581,23 3,05 1,33 7,00Heliovaara H./Patten H. : 3,85Sre 12:00 7326 Evans D./Searle H.
3,40 4,60 4,202,50 1,56 2,30 2,13Bergs Z./Diallo G. : 1,50Sre 12:00 7324 Doumbia S./Reboul F.
3,45 4,30 3,752,25 1,64 2,13 2,30Martinez P./Munar J. : 1,59Sre 12:00 7323 Machac T./Mensik J.
4,30 12,0 13,89,00 1,10 5,80 1,25Carballes Baena R./Djere L. : 1,04Sre 12:00 7322 Arevalo M./Pavic M.
3,50 4,20 3,602,20 1,67 2,07 2,40Arneodo R./Guinard M. : 1,63Sre 12:00 7321 Bhambri Y./Galloway R.
5,75 3,35 1,731,30 2,75 1,39 5,90Goransson A./Verbeek S. : 3,30Sre 12:00 7320 Cerundolo F./Duran G.
5,00 3,35 1,951,41 2,45 1,49 4,80Bolelli S./Vavassori A. : 2,75Sre 12:00 7318 Behar A./Vliegen J.
3,35 5,75 5,903,30 1,39 2,75 1,73Griekspoor T./Van De Zandschulp B. : 1,30Sre 12:00 7317 Cash J./Glasspool L.
7,50 3,50 1,431,17 3,55 1,26 8,50Granollers M./Zeballos H. : 4,65Sre 12:00 7316 Kecmanovic M./Mies A.
5,30 3,35 1,841,36 2,60 1,44 5,25Gonzalez Max./Molteni A. : 3,00Sre 12:00 7309 Dzumhur D./Mansouri S.
3,35 5,95 6,003,45 1,37 2,85 1,68Bonzi B./Jacq G. : 1,28Sre 12:00 7308 Nys H./Roger-Vasselin E.
4,60 3,40 2,131,50 2,30 1,56 4,20Ebden M./Peers J. : 2,50Sre 12:00 7017 Nouza P./Rikl P.
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3,35 1,732,75 1,39 5,90 5,75Sre 12:00 7510 Tang Qianhui/Zhu Lin Jiang Xinyu/Wu Fang-Hsien : 3,30 1,30
9,25 8,25 3,60 1,505,20 1,14 3,75 1,23Sre 12:00 7509 Appleton E./Watson H.

3,75Dart H./Lumsden M. : 1,87 1,87 3,75
Andreeva M./Shnaider D. :

4,75Minnen G./Niculescu M. : 1,46 2,60 1,53 4,45
Sre 12:00 7508 Kessler McCartney/Tauson C. 2,901,85 1,85 2,90
Sre 12:00 7507 Azarenka V./Krueger A.

3,35Dabrowski G./Routliffe E. : 2,60 1,46 4,75
2,35 2,05 3,35

3,355,30 1,84
Sre 12:00 7506 Wang Xinyu/Zheng Saisai 2,052,35 1,53 4,45
Sre 12:00 7505 Baptiste H./McNally C.

3,85Eikeri U./Ninomiya M. : 1,82 1,92 3,70
Haddad Maia B./Siegemund L. : 3,00 1,36 2,60 1,44 5,30

3,45 1,65
Sre 12:00 7504 Birrell K./Joint M. 3,001,81 1,89 2,80
Sre 12:00 7503 Kichenok N./Starodubtseva Y.

4,75Piter K./Sherif M. : 1,46 2,60 3,352,05
Alexandrova E./Zhang Shuai : 4,30 1,20 3,30 1,29 7,75 7,00

3,35 1,80
Sre 12:00 7502 Bouzkova M./Danilina A. 4,451,53 2,35
Sre 12:00 7501 Bucsa C./Kato M.

4,40Linette M./Pera B. : 1,54 2,35 3,452,23
Errani S./Paolini J. : 3,50 1,28 2,85 1,37 6,25 6,00

3,35 2,05
Sre 12:00 7500 Aoyama S./Shibahara E. 3,951,61 2,19
Sre 12:00 7499 Putintseva Y./Stearns P. Chan Hao-Ching/Krejcikova B. : 2,60 1,46 2,35 1,53 4,45 4,75

14,5 16,5Sre 12:00 7497 Kudermetova V./Mertens E. Klugman H./Stojsavljevic M. :
1,28 5,952,85 1,37Hozumi E./Sutjiadi A. : 3,45

1,03 11,5 1,08 7,00 1,20 4,70

7,75 8,25
1,686,00

3,55
3,35Sre 12:00 7496 Tomljanovic A./Tomova V.

Sre 12:00 7495 Hsieh Su-Wei/Ostapenko J.
4,40Kudermetova P./Sonmez Z. : 1,54 2,35 3,45

Kalashnikova O./Pridankina E. : 1,16 4,75 1,25 3,55 1,55

4,75 4,45
Sre 12:00 7494 Skoch M./Vondrousova M. 3,951,61 2,19 2,23
Sre 12:00 7493 Mihalikova T./Nicholls O.

5,35Fernandez L./Sun Lulu : 1,35 3,05 3,351,82
Rakhimova K./Siskova A. : 1,46 2,60 1,53 2,35 2,05 3,35

3,35 2,05
Sre 12:00 7492 Muhammad A./Schuurs D. 5,351,44 2,60
Sre 12:00 7491 Moratelli A./Santamaria S.

3,45Barnett A./Silva Eden : 2,25 1,59 4,303,75
Cirstea S./Kalinskaya A. : 2,60 1,46 2,35 1,53 4,45 4,75

5,80 6,00
Sre 12:00 7490 Osorio C./Parks A. 2,302,13 1,64
Sre 12:00 7489 Dolehide C./Kenin S.

3,35Noskova L./Sramkova R. : 3,20 1,32 5,605,70
Schoofs B./Yastremska D. : 1,30 3,35 1,39 2,80 1,71 3,35

7,50 8,25
Sre 12:00 7488 McDonald E./Xu Mingge 1,762,70 1,41
Sre 12:00 7484 Kostyuk M./Ruse E.-G.

3,35Gadecki O./Krawczyk D. : 3,30 1,30 5,755,90
Sevastova A./Wickmayer Y. : 1,18 4,55 1,27 3,45 1,60 3,50

4,30 3,75
Sre 12:00 7477 Bronzetti L./Li Ann 1,732,75 1,39
Sre 12:00 7471 Khromacheva I./Stollar F.

4,30Bouzas Maneiro J./Cavalle-Reimers Y. : 1,59 2,25 3,452,30
Krunic A./Lamens S. : 1,59 2,25 1,64 2,13 2,30 3,45

12,0 13,5
Sre 12:00 7467 Burrage J./Kartal S. 3,751,64 2,13
Sre 12:00 7352 Siniakova K./Townsend T.

3,35Melichar-Martinez N./Samsonova Liudmila : 2,75 1,41 4,954,80
Bondar A./Uchijima M. : 1,04 8,75 1,11 5,65 1,25 4,20

4,60 4,20
Sre 12:00 7346 Blinkova A./Yuan Yue 1,952,45 1,49
Sre 12:00 7345 Danilovic O./Potapova A.

7,50Cristian J./Kempen M. : 1,18 4,55 3,501,45
Eala A./Lys E. : 1,50 2,50 1,56 2,30 2,13 3,40

5,30 5,25
Sre 12:00 7344 Babos T./Stefani L. 8,251,27 3,45

1,44 2,60 1,84 3,35Sre 12:00 7057 Guo Hanyu/Panova A. Olmos G./Zarazua R. :

1 : 21 2

1,36 3,00
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